
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0001-01 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM STATISTICS 

0001 PRECINCT 101 
TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . o 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . 87 20 8 o 59 o 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY . 78 89.66 19 5 o 54 o 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY . 9 10.34 1 3 o 5 o 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0001·02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0001 PRECINCT 101 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVa ED - PAPER ED . IVa PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 52 66.67 12 3 0 37 0 
Davi d Dewhurst. 26 33.33 7 2 0 17 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 36 46.75 7 0 0 29 0 
Ken Paxton . 41 53.25 12 5 0 24 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 29 38.16 1 0 0 28 0 
Sid Miller. 47 61.84 18 5 0 24 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 44 57.14 8 4 0 32 0 
Ryan Sitton. 33 42.86 11 1 0 21 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0001 PRECINCT 101 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0001·03 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

4 44.44 1 0 0 3 0 
5 55.56 0 3 0 2 0 

5 55.56 0 2 0 3 0 
4 44.44 1 1 0 2 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0002·01
 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM STATISTICS 

0002 PRECINCT 102 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED· PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL . o 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. . . 9 1 o 6 o 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY . 9 100.00 1 o 6 o 
BALLOTS CAST . DEMOCRATIC PARTY . o o o o o o 

2
2 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0002·02 
JONES COLINTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0002 PRECINCT 102 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 3 33.33 0 0 0 3 0 
David Dewhurst. 6 66.67 1 2 0 3 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 6 66.67 1 1 0 4 0 
Ken Paxton . 3 33.33 0 1 0 2 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 3 42.86 1 1 0 1 0 
Sid Miller. 4 57.14 0 1 0 3 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 4 50.00 1 1 0 2 0 
Ryan Sitton. 4 50.00 0 1 0 3 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0002·03 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

0002 PRECINCT 102 
TOTAL VOTES EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED· PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers o o o o o o 
David M. Alameel o o o o o o 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman o o o o o o 
Jim Hogan . . . . . . o o o o o o 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0003·01 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM STATISTICS 

0003 PRECINCT 103 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV - IVO ED­ PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 0 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. 21 5 5 4 7 0 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY 17 80.95 5 5 3 4 0 
BALLOTS CAST . DEMOCRATIC PARTY 4 19.05 0 0 1 3 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0003·02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0003 PRECINCT 103 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 10 58.82 1 3 3 3 0 
David Dewhurst. 7 41.18 4 2 0 1 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 7 41.18 1 3 1 2 0 
Ken Paxton . 10 58.82 4 2 2 2 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 7 46.67 4 1 1 1 0 
Sid Miller. 8 53.33 1 3 2 2 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 
Wayne Christian 12 75.00 4 3 2 3 0 
Ryan Sitton. 4 25.00 1 1 1 1 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0003 PRECINCT 103 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0003·03 
~IONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
4 100.00 0 0 1 3 0 

1 25.00 0 0 0 1 0 
3 75.00 0 0 1 2 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·01 

0004 PRECINCT 201 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV - IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

0 
373 
368 

5 
98.66 
1.34 

27 
27 
0 

48 
47 
1 

21 
21 
0 

276 
272 

4 

1 
1 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·02 

0004 PRECINCT 201 
TOTAL VOTES .%' EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 
David Dewhurst. 

193 
131 

59.57 
40.43 

13 
14 

29 
14 

12 
8 

138 
95 

1 
0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 
Ken Paxton . 

175 
127 

57.95 
42.05 

16 
10 

19 
22 

9 
7 

130 
88 

1 
0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 
Sid Miller. 

140 
146 

48.95 
51.05 

11 
14 

14 
24 

4 
13 

111 
94 

0 
1 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 
Ryan Sitton. 

153 
130 

54.06 
45.94 

10 
16 

19 
21 

8 
6 

116 
86 

0 
1 

County Commissioner. Precinct No. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lefevre . 
Cary Davis. 

2 

173 
195 

47.01 
52.99 

14 
13 

18 
29 

8 
13 

133 
139 

0 
1 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0004 PRECINCT 201 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0004·03 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . Iva ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

2 40.00 0 1 0 1 0 
3 60.00 0 0 0 3 0 

3 60.00 0 0 0 3 0 
2 40.00 0 1 0 1 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0005-01 

0005 PRECINCT 202 
TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

0 
48 
45 
3 

93.75 
6.25 

6 
6 
0 

11 
11 
0 

1 
1 
0 

30 
27 
3 

0 
0 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0005·02 

0005 PRECINCT 202 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 
David Dewhurst. 

25 
17 

59.52 
40.48 

4 
2 

6 
4 

1 
0 

14 
11 

0 
0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 
Ken Paxton . 

23 
17 

57.50 
42.50 

3 
3 

4 
5 

1 
0 

15 
9 

0 
0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 
Sid Miller. 

21 
16 

56.76 
43.24 

1 
4 

6 
3 

0 
0 

14 
9 

0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 
Ryan Sitton. 

22 
14 

61.11 
38.89 

3 
2 

5 
4 

0 
0 

14 
8 

0 
0 

County Commissioner. Precinct No. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lefevre . 
Cary Davis . 

2 

31 
14 

68.89 
31.11 

5 
1 

8 
3 

0 
1 

18 
9 

0 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0005 PRECINCT 202 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0005·03 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

1 33.33 0 0 0 1 0 
2 66.67 0 0 0 2 0 

1 33.33 0 0 0 1 0 
2 66.67 0 0 0 2 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0006-01 

0006 PRECINCT 203 
TOTAL VOTES EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST . DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

o 
28 
28 
o 

100.00 
6 
6 
o 

10 
10 
o 

o 
o 
o 

12 
12 
o 

o 
o 
o 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0006·02 

0006 PRECINCT 203 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 
David Dewhurst. 

15 
12 

55.56 
44.44 

2 
4 

6 
4 

0 
0 

7 
4 

0 
0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 
Ken Paxton . 

15 
11 

57.69 
42.31 

4 
2 

5 
5 

0 
0 

6 
4 

0 
0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 
Sid Miller. 

8 
18 

30.77 
69.23 

3 
3 

3 
7 

0 
0 

2 
8 

0 
0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 
Ryan Sitton. 

10 
16 

38.46 
61.54 

2 
4 

5 
5 

0 
0 

3 
7 

0 
0 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 
VOTE FOR 1 
Steve Lefevre . 
Cary Davis . 

2 

19 
9 

67.86 
32.14 

6 
0 

9 
1 

0 
0 

4 
8 

0 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0006 PRECINCT 203 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0006·03 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0007-01 

0007 PRECINCT 301 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

0 
6 
6 
0 

100.00 
2 
2 
0 

2 
2 
o 

2 
2 
o 

o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0007 PRECINCT 301 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 
David Dewhurst. 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 
Ken Paxton . 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 
Sid Miller. 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 
Ryan Sitton. 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0007·02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

2 33.33 0 2 0 0 0 
4 66.67 2 0 2 0 0 

4 66.67 2 0 2 0 0 
2 33.33 0 2 0 0 0 

5 100.00 2 2 1 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 33.33 2 0 0 0 0 
4 66.67 0 2 2 0 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0007·03 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

0007 PRECINCT 301 
TOTAL VOTES EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED· PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers o o o o o o 
David M. Alameel o o o o o o 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman o o o o o o 
Jim Hogan . . . . . . o o o o o o 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT-U30A PAGE 0008-01 

0008 PRECINCT 302 
TOTAL VOTES EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

o 
54 
47 
7 

87.04 
12.96 

25 
22 
3 

2 
2 
o 

o 
o 
o 

27 
23 
4 

o 
o 
o 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0008·02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0008 PRECINCT 302 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV - IVO ED . PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 35 74.47 13 1 0 21 0 
David Dewhurst. 12 25.53 9 1 0 2 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 21 44.68 11 2 0 8 0 
Ken Paxton . 26 55.32 11 0 0 15 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 14 33.33 8 1 0 5 0 
Sid Miller. 28 66.67 12 1 0 15 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 

Wayne Christian 30 66.67 11 1 0 18 0 
Ryan Sitton. 15 33.33 11 1 0 3 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0008 PRECINCT 302 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0008·03 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

2 28.57 0 0 0 2 0 
5 71.43 3 0 0 2 0 

1 14.29 1 0 0 0 0 
6 85.71 2 0 0 4 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0009·01 

0009 PRECINCT 303 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED· PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. . . 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST· DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

o 
85 
81 
4 

95.29 
4.71 

8 
8 
o 

13 
12 
1 

o 
o 
o 

64 
61 
3 

o 
o 
o 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0009·02 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0009 PRECINCT 303 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 68 83.95 5 11 0 52 0 
David Dewhurst. 13 16.05 3 1 0 9 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 25 30.86 3 4 0 18 0 
Ken Paxton . 56 69.14 5 8 0 43 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt . 25 32.47 5 4 0 16 0 
Sid Miller. 52 67.53 3 7 0 42 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 
Wayne Christian 43 56.58 6 4 0 33 0 
Ryan Sitton. 33 43.42 2 7 0 24 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0009 PRECINCT 303 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0009·03 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

1 25.00 0 0 0 1 0 
3 75.00 0 1 0 2 0 

1 25.00 0 0 0 1 0 
3 75.00 0 1 0 2 0 



4 

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	 PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0010-01 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM	 STATISTICS 

0010 PRECINCT 401 
TOTAL VOTES EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED· PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .	 o 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .	 99 28 13 1

1 
o 

57 o 
53 o 

o 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY . 95 95.96 28 13 
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY . 4 4.04 o o



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM 

0010 PRECINCT 401 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 
David Dewhurst. 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch . 
Ken Paxton . 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Tommy Merritt . 
Sid Mill er . 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 
Wayne Christian 
Ryan Sitton. 

PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0010-02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED . IVO PROVISIONAL 

77 81.05 18 12 1 46 0 
18 18.95 10 1 0 7 0 

37 39.36 11 6 0 20 0 
57 60.64 16 7 1 33 0 

38 42.70 14 5 0 19 0 
51 57.30 12 7 1 31 0 

50 56.18 14 6 1 29 0 
39 43.82 10 6 0 23 0 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0010-03 
~IONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

0010 PRECINCT 401 
TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 
David M. Alameel 

0 
4 100.00 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
4 

0 
0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 
Jim Hogan 

1 
3 

25.00 
75.00 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1 
3 

0 
0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0011-01
 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM STATISTICS 

0011 PRECINCT 402 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED· PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL , 0 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. 63 14 16 29 o 
BALLOTS CAST . REPUBLICAN PARTY . 56 88.89 12 14 26 o 
BALLOTS CAST . DEMOCRATIC PARTY . 7 11.11 2 2 3 o

4
4 
o 



PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0011-02 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MAY 27, 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

0011 PRECINCT 402 
TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV - IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

Lieutenant Governor 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Patrick. 35 63.64 6 8 2 19 0 
David Dewhurst. 20 36.36 6 5 2 7 0 

Attorney General 
VOTE FOR 1 

Dan Branch 29 51.79 8 4 4 13 0 
Ken Paxton . 27 48.21 4 10 0 13 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 

Tommy Merritt 20 38.46 5 4 0 11 0 
Sid Miller. 32 61.54 7 9 4 12 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
VOTE FOR 1 
Wayne Christian 21 39.62 2 8 1 10 0 
Ryan Sitton. 32 60.38 8 6 3 15 0 



PREC REPORT·GROUP DETAIL PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION REPORT·EL30A PAGE 0011·03 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MAY 27. 2014 

RUN DATE:06/02/14 02:46 PM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

0011 PRECINCT 402 
TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED - IVO PROVISIONAL 

US Senator 
VOTE FOR 1 
Kesha Rogers 3 42.86 2 0 0 1 0 
David M. Alameel 4 57.14 0 2 0 2 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
VOTE FOR 1 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 2 28.57 0 1 0 1 0 
Jim Hogan 5 71.43 2 1 0 2 0 


